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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 3:25.13 20NT
47.191:02.9648.5546.43

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Reinstein, Madelyn NS  NT
 
Event 37  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  91 Wight, Ellie R 3:55.32 204:39.47
52.621:09.1355.8857.69

Clarence Swim Club-NI  9--- Tyler, Angela T DQ  NT
No touch at turn - back

1:09.281:09.401:05.801:04.47

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Faulk, Maven J NS  NT
 
Event 37  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 2:50.81 202:52.02
36.6251.6441.9440.61

Clarence Swim Club-NI 102 Viscuso, Mila J 3:01.38 173:28.15
41.5152.3846.1341.36

Star Swimming-NI 103 Lau, Sana S 3:03.23 16NT
41.9554.7045.0141.57

Star Swimming-NI 104 Bogulski, Anna C 3:03.49 153:07.78
42.6554.7345.2140.90

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Miner, Ashlyn C 3:36.02 143:58.89
43.501:03.1559.7549.62

Victor Swim Club-NI 106 Desai, Misha S 3:37.68 13NT
50.032:00.1847.47

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Martinez, Estrella F DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

50.141:14.8958.8458.86

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L DQ  NT
Scissors kick - breast

1:02.421:22.7258.451:00.91

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Faulk, Lennon J NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Medellin Olvera, Julia SCR  2:44.12

 
Event 37  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ocque, Evelyn P 2:39.48 202:40.29
36.1850.2639.6333.41

Victor Swim Club-NI 112 O'Rourke, Zoey R 2:48.69 172:51.99
37.2347.9645.5737.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 113 Gavrila, Bianca 3:00.98 16NT
41.5953.8944.4941.01

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Ohar, Elizabeth M 3:17.12 153:18.19
43.0456.9251.1845.98

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 115 Bustamante, Emma R 3:25.56 143:22.85
49.7654.2054.0547.55

Clarence Swim Club-NI 116 Hadala, Sophie A 3:38.61 13NT
45.401:12.9351.6148.67



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:00 PM  12/15/2025  Page 2

Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 37  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Honan, Leah A 4:06.71 12NT
51.321:14.5557.691:03.15

Star Swimming-NI 118 Wattie, Camille R 4:12.66 11NT
51.8159.52

 
Event 37  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Bellamy, Lily R 2:45.57 20NT
37.8355.6238.9433.18

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Jank, Caitlyn E 2:53.61 173:05.74
37.3451.5642.7841.93

Clarence Swim Club-NI 123 McKinney, Mairead M 2:59.21 163:19.09
40.1749.1748.4041.47

Clarence Swim Club-NI 124 Bialek, Sloane 3:06.44 153:18.73
38.4759.2446.9741.76

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Harrington, Lilah E 3:09.08 143:25.47
46.4050.0451.0941.55

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Mangini, Hattie M 3:21.74 133:37.66
48.5655.2550.1547.78

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Fischer, Karli D 3:57.75 124:08.04
52.931:10.9456.4357.45

Star Swimming-NI 12--- Weaver, Helena A SCR  NT
 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Zhao, Marcus C DQ  NT
Scissors kick - breast

56.281:12.6057.6054.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Liao, Jason NS  NT
 
Event 38  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  91 Ryan, Sammy P 3:28.00 203:25.39
42.181:01.4953.8750.46

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  92 Baier, Adrian S 3:47.22 173:44.99
49.981:06.3453.0057.90

Star Swimming-NI  93 Luong, Emerson Q 4:49.65 16NT
1:05.501:09.161:15.251:19.74

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H SCR  NT
 
Event 38  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 101 Witmer, James W 2:58.62 202:55.62
37.8755.3043.9841.47

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Merrick, Josh N 3:11.95 173:17.72
40.7056.4948.3746.39

Star Swimming-NI 103 Griffin, Jameson W 3:19.10 163:32.48
42.681:02.5954.4639.37

Star Swimming-NI 104 Bango, Dominic J 3:46.57 15NT
50.371:00.731:01.3254.15

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 105 Clause, Quentin Q 3:55.67 14NT
52.381:09.1951.101:03.00
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 38  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 10--- McLean, Gavin J NS  3:59.23
 
Event 38  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Fraas, Zachary G 2:40.69 202:35.11
36.6747.4741.3535.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Ryan, Jack T 2:47.37 172:51.88
37.3650.4942.4237.10

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 113 Nash, Bert W 2:56.21 162:54.72
39.5950.4346.1840.01

Star Swimming-NI 114 Smith, Jack R 3:12.53 153:09.42
40.931:00.7146.4144.48

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 115 Fisher, Clark B 3:30.70 143:27.29
44.861:02.8753.6349.34

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 116 Chatterton, Luke A 3:37.77 133:52.33
49.031:01.65

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Li, Bryant DQ  NT
No touch at turn - back

45.981:02.70

Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Truong, Daniel E NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Rose-Smith, Jiantae E NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Hu, Richard NS  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Bennett, Joey R NS  NT

 
Event 38  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 2:14.45 202:16.44
31.7739.2534.5328.90

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 122 Ogden, Asher M 2:47.60 172:56.31
36.8951.9740.4838.26

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 123 Baier, Arie S 2:51.31 163:16.34
37.3853.1941.2239.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Billings, Christian J 2:54.57 153:00.05
36.6254.4244.4139.12

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Bogan, Blake R 3:04.02 143:18.42
42.5155.8043.9941.72

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Miga, Louis F 3:05.42 133:22.42
40.2358.3347.9638.90

Victor Swim Club-NI 127 EL Hewaily, Adam 3:05.64 12NT
38.7854.811:32.05

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Meehan, Colin P 3:14.62 11NT
42.141:02.5247.0742.89

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 129 Torres, Jake B 3:20.76 93:38.87
39.481:01.4951.1948.60

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Kross, Jaxson L 3:32.78 7NT
44.351:09.25

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Shkurko, Mitchell V DQ  NT
Scissors kick - fly

39.1255.7446.4044.35

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Barry, Ian M DQ  4:22.82
Non-simultaneous touch - fly

49.081:04.3855.0358.39
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 38  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Abernathy, Myles N DQ  4:03.65
Kick breaststroke type - fly

56.301:01.011:05.981:03.69

Victor Swim Club-NI 12--- Gupta, Avanindra NS  2:40.00
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- McLean, Brayden A NS  3:00.45

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  81 Nagai, Hadley J 15.40 2015.44
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  82 Miller, Paige S 17.40 1718.74
Clarence Swim Club-NI  83 Harrington, Allie M 17.61 16NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  84 Renganathan, Veera C 17.68 1518.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  85 Reinstein, Madelyn 18.94 1419.14
Star Swimming-NI  76 Baker, Audrey R 21.70 13NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  87 Gonzalez, Aanya 21.90 1220.29
Star Swimming-NI  78 Wojcik, Julia M 22.19 1122.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  79 McDonald, Sloane C 23.84 920.24
Star Swimming-NI  610 Marshall, Natalie J 30.25 728.76
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Palaniswamy Otte, Alicia NS  25.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  6--- Sun, Avery NS  24.06
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7--- Manavella, Gianna A SCR  18.87
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Metz, Josephine A SCR  21.28

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  81 Mereness, Jacob A 17.76 2020.14
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Kapperman, Sam 18.25 1719.27
Star Swimming-NI  73 Doyle, Connor J 18.65 1620.66
Star Swimming-NI  84 Weaver, Cameron P 21.07 1521.31
Star Swimming-NI  75 Ljungberg, Ethan A 21.35 1421.99
Star Swimming-NI  66 Riggs, Jack F 22.64 1337.23
Star Swimming-NI  67 Steger, Greyson F 28.13 1225.43
Star Swimming-NI  78 Eimstad, Milo N 28.88 1129.93
Star Swimming-NI  69 Colbert, Maverick J 29.15 927.85
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  610 Thant, Ryan 29.35 7NT
Star Swimming-NI  711 Legarreta, Blake M 31.25 629.43
Star Swimming-NI  5--- Metz, Breccan A SCR  39.23

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 53.07 2053.50
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Renganathan, Veera C 53.47 1754.73
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  83 Degan, Amelia A 57.38 161:01.09
Star Swimming-NI  84 Mikac, Adalyn R 1:04.49 151:09.03
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  85 Reinstein, Madelyn 1:05.27 14NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  86 Tatar, Laney M 1:14.95 131:17.71
Star Swimming-NI  8--- Riggs, Chloe O DQ  NT

One hand touch

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7--- Manavella, Gianna A NS  58.58
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

 
Event 41  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  91 Barnes, Eva L 55.12 201:05.79
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  92 Suter, Mirabel A 55.48 1755.81
Star Swimming-NI  93 Johnson, Rory Q 57.58 1658.84
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  94 Wight, Ellie R 58.62 151:04.58
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  95 Lachant, Maddie G 1:02.31 141:01.50
Clarence Swim Club-NI  96 Tyler, Angela T 1:02.81 131:03.38
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  97 Billings, Claire S 1:03.75 12NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI  9--- Haeusser, Rae M DQ  NT

Arms past hipline

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Beattie, Victoria NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Faulk, Maven J NS  1:08.09
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  9--- Lacagnina, Everly G NS  1:04.89

 
Event 41  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 39.47 2040.65
Star Swimming-NI 102 Bogulski, Anna C 44.24 1743.87
Star Swimming-NI 103 Lau, Sana S 45.54 1644.34
Clarence Swim Club-NI 104 Viscuso, Mila J 47.85 1548.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Marble, Samantha A 49.67 1446.26
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 106 Miner, Ashlyn C 52.60 1352.54
Victor Swim Club-NI 107 Desai, Misha S 52.69 1253.21
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Liu, Alice Y 53.62 1155.70
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 109 Martinez, Estrella F 1:04.86 9NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1010 Farrugia, Leah J 1:09.96 7NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Freeman, Evelyn L DQ  NT

Scissors kick

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Srivastava, Vriti DQ  1:03.52
Scissors kick

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  1:03.70
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Conroe, Emersyn M NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Faulk, Lennon J NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Medellin Olvera, Julia SCR  41.43

 
Event 41  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ocque, Evelyn P 40.26 2039.76
Star Swimming-NI 112 Mulawka, Kennedy M 40.86 1742.15
Victor Swim Club-NI 113 O'Rourke, Zoey R 41.09 1642.50
Clarence Swim Club-NI 114 Risch, Lily G 42.30 1543.79
Victor Swim Club-NI 115 Gosley-Price, Abby L 44.82 1446.00
Star Swimming-NI 116 Miller, Lexie G 46.25 1345.55
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 117 Bustamante, Emma R 46.89 1248.81
Star Swimming-NI 118 Day, Nora E 47.27 1151.59
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 119 Ohar, Elizabeth M 48.26 947.92
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1110 Lamphron, Florence M 48.62 7NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1111 Burns, Susan E 49.16 649.64
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1112 Bodkin, Elena R 49.41 5NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 1113 Dhawan, Sanvi G 53.62 4NT
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 41  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1114 Hadala, Sophie A 1:02.15 3NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1115 Honan, Leah A 1:02.76 2NT
Star Swimming-NI 1116 Wattie, Camille R 1:09.89 11:10.30
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Ljungberg, Scarlett E DQ  NT

Scissors kick

Star Swimming-NI 11--- Johnson, Harper B DQ  NT
One hand touch

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Pratt, Aria E DQ  NT
Scissors kick

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Schuppenhauer, Gabby C DQ  NT
Arms past hipline

Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Edara, Nivriti NS  48.75
 
Event 41  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 121 Harrington, Lilah E 39.18 2040.30
Star Swimming-NI 122 Wischman, Sophia M 40.52 1742.60
Clarence Swim Club-NI 123 McKinney, Mairead M 41.27 1642.91
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Bellamy, Lily R 44.33 1543.93
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Mangini, Hattie M 46.82 1446.99
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 126 Simmen, Eleanor B 53.37 1357.57
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Fischer, Karli D 57.28 1259.22
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Mitchell, Noa E NS  44.62
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Faye, Amelie J NS  1:06.53
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Singleton, Wren C NS  50.14
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Kaczmarek, Miya A SCR  59.12
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Weaver, Helena A SCR  50.51

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Kapperman, Sam 58.21 2059.72
Star Swimming-NI  72 Ljungberg, Ethan A 1:12.30 171:21.25
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Zhao, Marcus C DQ  1:02.99

Scissors kick

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  8--- Mereness, Jacob A DQ  1:24.85
Double pull / kicks

Star Swimming-NI  8--- Weaver, Cameron P DQ  1:13.16
Non-simultaneous arms

Clarence Swim Club-NI  8--- Kalyanov, Vlad DQ  NT
One hand touch

 
Event 42  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  91 Ryan, Sammy P 50.62 2049.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  92 Arunkumar, Aksaran 51.23 1749.11
Star Swimming-NI  93 Sandquist, Jack E 51.45 1653.66
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  94 Baier, Adrian S 52.70 1554.87
Star Swimming-NI  95 Luong, Emerson Q 1:01.53 14NT
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Legarreta, Elliot J DQ  NT

Scissors kick
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 42  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI  9--- Titus, Drew J DQ  NT
Scissors kick

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Baker, Hudson D DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  9--- Schwaab, Benjamin D DQ  NT
One hand touch

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  9--- Thant, Matthew A DQ  1:01.51
Scissors kick

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Song, Lucas R NS  1:12.52
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H SCR  NT

 
Event 42  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 101 Witmer, James W 42.62 2040.84
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Merrick, Josh N 47.55 1747.49
Star Swimming-NI 103 Griffin, Jameson W 47.87 1646.63
Star Swimming-NI 104 Bango, Dominic J 52.13 1553.82
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Rzayev, Onur B 52.79 1451.91
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 106 Clause, Quentin Q 54.79 1355.63
Star Swimming-NI 107 Doyle, Colin P 57.75 121:01.71
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Szerwo, Michael 1:00.22 11NT
Star Swimming-NI 109 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:01.26 91:07.15
Star Swimming-NI 1010 Vishwanath, Dean D 1:16.26 71:21.01
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Liu, Eli J DQ  59.37

Alternating Kick

Clarence Swim Club-NI 10--- Ganzenmuller, Finley M DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 10--- McLean, Gavin J NS  1:00.62
 
Event 42  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Fraas, Zachary G 39.59 2039.43
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Nash, Bert W 43.54 1742.18
Star Swimming-NI 113 Mikac, Sawyer J 43.78 1644.53
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Wei, Isaac Z 45.45 151:34.20
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 115 Guo, Yimo 49.35 14NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 116 Abdelaal, Yassin Y 49.43 1349.00
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Li, Bryant 49.63 1250.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Fisher, Clark B 49.86 1149.52
Clarence Swim Club-NI 119 Kozel, Ethan R 50.23 954.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1110 Cai, Colin S 51.56 753.74
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1111 Chatterton, Luke A 54.59 654.69
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1112 Servoss, Joseph G 56.63 555.44
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1113 Pitt, Ernie T 57.02 459.94
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1114 Kalyanov, Valeriy 57.85 3NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1115 Packard, Colin M 1:10.93 2NT
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Smith, Jack R DQ  46.27

Double pull / kicks

Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Simon, Jack S NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Rose-Smith, Jiantae E NS  51.47
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 42  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Simon, Levi M NS  1:02.86
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Manavella, Piero S NS  39.53
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Mihailenko, Matt NS  46.64
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Bennett, Joey R NS  1:04.80

 
Event 42  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 30.84 2043.21
Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 32.02 1732.72
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 123 Ogden, Asher M 42.55 1642.75
Star Swimming-NI 124 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 44.83 1545.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 125 Billings, Christian J 45.42 14NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 126 Shkurko, Mitchell V 45.56 1347.26
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Meehan, Colin P 45.64 1249.54
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Bogan, Blake R 46.11 1147.19
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 129 Miga, Louis F 46.34 944.69
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 Torres, Jake B 49.72 756.03
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1211 Abernathy, Myles N 50.07 647.13
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1212 Jacobs, Tristan O 52.22 553.45
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1213 Barry, Ian M 53.15 451.05
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Baier, Arie S DQ  42.85

False start

Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Cassenti, Joey M NS  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- McLean, Brayden A NS  42.85

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  81 Nagai, Hadley J 1:27.78 20NT
46.4641.32

Clarence Swim Club-NI  82 Rumschik, Quin C 1:35.67 17NT
52.1543.52

Star Swimming-NI  83 Mikac, Adalyn R 1:43.15 161:47.75
52.8150.34

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  84 Miller, Paige S 1:49.93 151:55.25
1:00.9748.96

Star Swimming-NI  85 Riggs, Chloe O 1:52.43 142:04.38
1:03.3349.10

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI  81 Kalyanov, Vlad 1:32.06 20NT
46.6145.45

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Kapperman, Sam 1:42.24 17NT
55.6246.62

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Gonzalez, Aanya 1:48.20 20NT
55.3452.86
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

 
Event 45  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  91 Barnes, Eva L 1:41.16 201:44.67
Star Swimming-NI  92 Johnson, Rory Q 1:42.05 171:45.03

52.5449.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  93 Wight, Ellie R 1:45.60 161:45.97
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  94 Lachant, Maddie G 1:48.81 151:50.63

56.0252.79

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  95 Suter, Mirabel A 1:50.44 141:51.73
56.1054.34

Clarence Swim Club-NI  96 Haeusser, Rae M 1:56.92 13NT
1:00.7756.15

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  97 Billings, Claire S 2:06.79 122:05.80
1:05.441:01.35

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Faulk, Maven J NS  1:57.99
Clarence Swim Club-NI  9--- Tyler, Angela T NS  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  9--- Lacagnina, Everly G NS  2:10.44

 
Event 45  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 1:21.54 201:17.80
41.5240.02

Star Swimming-NI 102 Bogulski, Anna C 1:25.70 171:23.99
44.2341.47

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 103 Marble, Samantha A 1:27.03 161:35.99
1:27.21

Star Swimming-NI 104 Lau, Sana S 1:27.60 151:25.93
45.6941.91

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Miner, Ashlyn C 1:45.35 141:47.36
53.6751.68

Victor Swim Club-NI 106 Desai, Misha S 1:45.64 131:44.82
54.8350.81

Star Swimming-NI 107 Srivastava, Vriti 1:49.52 121:44.53
58.5151.01

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Martinez, Estrella F 1:56.34 112:03.61
59.1557.19

Star Swimming-NI 109 Freeman, Evelyn L 2:09.56 9NT
Star Swimming-NI 1010 Schlimgen, Paulina J 2:34.45 72:40.66

1:25.331:09.12

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Conroe, Emersyn M NS  1:59.36
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Faulk, Lennon J NS  1:54.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  2:02.53
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Medellin Olvera, Julia SCR  1:13.78

 
Event 45  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ocque, Evelyn P 1:13.96 201:15.15
38.5135.45

Star Swimming-NI 112 Mulawka, Kennedy M 1:14.40 171:13.97
38.5035.90

Star Swimming-NI 113 Miller, Lexie G 1:20.72 161:14.93
41.9138.81



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:00 PM  12/15/2025  Page 10

Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 45  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 114 Gavrila, Bianca 1:22.66 151:25.15
42.0940.57

Star Swimming-NI 115 Day, Nora E 1:23.22 141:17.86
42.8840.34

Clarence Swim Club-NI 116 Risch, Lily G 1:29.05 131:33.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 117 Bodkin, Elena R 1:31.39 121:39.70

45.8245.57

Clarence Swim Club-NI 118 Burns, Susan E 1:33.57 11NT
48.3445.23

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 119 Bustamante, Emma R 1:36.45 91:35.70
50.0846.37

Victor Swim Club-NI 1110 Abdelaal, Malak Y 1:37.42 71:40.00
Star Swimming-NI 1111 Ljungberg, Scarlett E 1:42.86 61:45.92

52.0650.80

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1112 Ohar, Elizabeth M 1:44.88 51:35.16
53.2551.63

Victor Swim Club-NI 1113 Dhawan, Sanvi G 1:48.79 4NT
56.7852.01

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1114 Honan, Leah A 1:52.26 31:57.00
58.3853.88

Star Swimming-NI 1115 Wattie, Camille R 1:55.66 21:46.58
58.0057.66

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1116 Pratt, Aria E 2:45.35 12:51.48
1:26.651:18.70

Star Swimming-NI 11--- Johnson, Harper B DQ  NT
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

56.1049.89

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Schuppenhauer, Gabby C DQ  NT
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

54.4849.25

Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Edara, Nivriti NS  1:36.54
 
Event 45  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 121 Wischman, Sophia M 1:23.59 201:22.61
43.4140.18

Clarence Swim Club-NI 122 Bialek, Sloane 1:25.11 171:26.63
43.3541.76

Victor Swim Club-NI 123 Labib, Nour W 1:31.80 161:34.75
48.0943.71

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 124 Harrington, Lilah E 1:31.94 151:40.78
46.3845.56

Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Khanday, Alayna 1:35.13 141:36.82
50.1444.99

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Fischer, Karli D 1:40.18 131:46.59
50.8549.33

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 127 Simmen, Eleanor B 1:59.05 12NT
1:04.4654.59

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Mangini, Hattie M DQ  1:36.73
Other
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 45  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 12--- Irwin, Ella DQ  1:43.47
Other

40.8451.42

Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Singleton, Wren C NS  1:39.21
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Mitchell, Noa E NS  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Faye, Amelie J NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Kaczmarek, Miya A SCR  NT
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Weaver, Helena A SCR  1:42.51

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  81 Mereness, Jacob A 1:43.19 20NT
52.5550.64

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Zhao, Marcus C 1:49.94 171:45.81
 
Event 46  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  91 Ryan, Sammy P 1:36.10 201:30.21
50.7145.39

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  92 Arunkumar, Aksaran 1:37.34 171:33.28
51.2846.06

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  93 Baier, Adrian S 1:38.12 161:37.04
50.8047.32

Star Swimming-NI  94 Sandquist, Jack E 1:42.06 151:37.48
52.6549.41

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  95 Thant, Matthew A 1:46.24 141:47.18
54.9451.30

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  96 Schwaab, Benjamin D 2:02.92 132:02.06
1:04.0758.85

Star Swimming-NI  97 Legarreta, Elliot J 2:10.90 12NT
Star Swimming-NI  98 Luong, Emerson Q 2:21.86 112:19.39

1:14.341:07.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Song, Lucas R NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H SCR  1:59.56

 
Event 46  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 101 Witmer, James W 1:22.49 201:22.77
43.0039.49

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Merrick, Josh N 1:31.76 171:34.54
46.0045.76

Star Swimming-NI 103 Griffin, Jameson W 1:34.25 161:35.56
48.0646.19

Star Swimming-NI 104 Doyle, Colin P 1:36.52 151:39.39
49.5147.01

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Szerwo, Michael 1:36.65 141:42.37
1:39.53

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 106 Clause, Quentin Q 1:40.79 131:40.50
52.1648.63

Clarence Swim Club-NI 107 Ganzenmuller, Finley M 1:44.50 12NT
54.0950.41
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 46  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Liu, Eli J 1:45.08 111:41.01
54.0551.03

Star Swimming-NI 109 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:45.39 91:43.74
55.7849.61

Star Swimming-NI 1010 Bango, Dominic J 2:07.09 72:04.34
Star Swimming-NI 1011 Vishwanath, Dean D 2:12.59 62:10.99

1:10.081:02.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 10--- McLean, Gavin J NS  1:53.46
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Rzayev, Onur B NS  NT

 
Event 46  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ryan, Jack T 1:17.43 201:17.55
39.4537.98

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Fraas, Zachary G 1:17.65 171:18.34
39.0738.58

Star Swimming-NI 113 Mikac, Sawyer J 1:20.05 161:20.85
40.7239.33

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Nash, Bert W 1:26.18 151:24.92
43.9342.25

Star Swimming-NI 115 Smith, Jack R 1:26.22 141:19.55
43.3742.85

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 116 Cai, Colin S 1:34.28 131:36.76
50.2644.02

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Fisher, Clark B 1:35.05 121:31.69
49.5945.46

Clarence Swim Club-NI 118 Kalyanov, Valeriy 1:36.32 11NT
1:37.81

Victor Swim Club-NI 119 Abdelaal, Yassin Y 1:36.93 91:38.84
50.6746.26

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1110 Servoss, Joseph G 1:44.50 71:53.23
1:44.66

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1111 Chatterton, Luke A 1:45.41 61:39.46
53.8051.61

Star Swimming-NI 1112 Stelmach, Declan P 1:52.19 5NT
59.2652.93

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1113 Packard, Colin M 2:00.94 4NT
1:02.2658.68

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Pitt, Ernie T DQ  1:50.43
56.0554.09

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Li, Bryant DQ  1:34.74
Not on back off wall

47.3444.95

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Mihailenko, Matt NS  1:20.92
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Rose-Smith, Jiantae E NS  1:34.17
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Simon, Levi M NS  2:11.91
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Simon, Jack S NS  2:00.12
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Truong, Daniel E NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Hu, Richard NS  1:37.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Manavella, Piero S NS  1:12.30
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

 
Event 46  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 121 Baier, Arie S 1:13.65 201:15.07
37.1836.47

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 1:13.66 171:13.62
38.6734.99

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 123 Ogden, Asher M 1:14.44 161:17.73
37.8236.62

Star Swimming-NI 124 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 1:18.51 151:12.69
40.8737.64

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Bogan, Blake R 1:21.71 141:21.56
44.6237.09

Victor Swim Club-NI 126 EL Hewaily, Adam 1:24.05 131:24.07
43.5140.54

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 127 Billings, Christian J 1:25.98 121:25.44
43.6342.35

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 128 Kross, Jaxson L 1:26.18 111:28.33
45.0341.15

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 129 Shkurko, Mitchell V 1:26.68 91:22.53
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 Miga, Louis F 1:27.37 71:27.08

44.2143.16

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1211 Jacobs, Tristan O 1:28.18 61:24.12
44.4243.76

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1212 Torres, Jake B 1:28.86 51:32.20
44.2244.64

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1213 Meehan, Colin P 1:34.39 41:38.48
50.0844.31

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1214 Barry, Ian M 1:41.00 31:41.70
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1215 Abernathy, Myles N 1:59.42 21:58.30

1:02.3357.09

Victor Swim Club-NI 12--- Gupta, Avanindra NS  1:12.09
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- McLean, Brayden A NS  1:28.11

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 44.41 2043.00
Star Swimming-NI  82 Nagai, Hadley J 48.02 171:20.77
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  83 Miller, Paige S 49.93 1653.85
Star Swimming-NI  84 Mikac, Adalyn R 50.29 1552.17
Star Swimming-NI  7*5 Wojcik, Julia M 53.43 13 . 5054.78
Star Swimming-NI  8*5 Riggs, Chloe O 53.43 13 . 5054.87
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  87 Tatar, Laney M 54.46 1259.14
Clarence Swim Club-NI  88 Rumschik, Quin C 54.69 11NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  89 Reinstein, Madelyn 54.82 954.34
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  810 Degan, Amelia A 55.70 753.58
Star Swimming-NI  711 Baker, Audrey R 58.36 6NT
Star Swimming-NI  612 Marshall, Natalie J 1:03.94 51:09.29
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  713 McDonald, Sloane C 1:06.48 41:00.05
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7--- Manavella, Gianna A NS  53.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Palaniswamy Otte, Alicia NS  1:05.00
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  6--- Sun, Avery NS  1:05.02
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Metz, Josephine A SCR  57.74
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  81 Mereness, Jacob A 47.72 2051.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Zhao, Marcus C 48.72 1746.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  83 Kapperman, Sam 48.80 1648.78
Star Swimming-NI  84 Weaver, Cameron P 52.99 1554.00
Star Swimming-NI  75 Doyle, Connor J 59.18 1356.23
Star Swimming-NI  66 Riggs, Jack F 1:03.52 12NT
Star Swimming-NI  67 Steger, Greyson F 1:06.56 111:16.18
Star Swimming-NI  78 Ljungberg, Ethan A 1:06.69 91:14.17
Star Swimming-NI  69 Colbert, Maverick J 1:14.74 71:18.28
Star Swimming-NI  710 Eimstad, Milo N 1:15.58 61:22.45
Clarence Swim Club-NI  8--- Kalyanov, Vlad DQ 14NT

Other

Star Swimming-NI  7--- Legarreta, Blake M DQ  1:16.24
Not on back off wall

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  6--- Thant, Ryan DQ 5NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Liao, Jason NS  57.41
Star Swimming-NI  5--- Metz, Breccan A SCR  NT

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 38.87 2036.90
Star Swimming-NI  82 Nagai, Hadley J 39.41 1738.13
Clarence Swim Club-NI  83 Harrington, Allie M 41.23 16NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  84 Renganathan, Veera C 42.27 1546.35
Clarence Swim Club-NI  85 Rumschik, Quin C 42.47 1439.15
Star Swimming-NI  86 Mikac, Adalyn R 45.51 1343.40
Star Swimming-NI  87 Riggs, Chloe O 45.89 1248.95
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  88 Degan, Amelia A 46.31 1145.84
Star Swimming-NI  79 Wojcik, Julia M 46.52 950.94
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  810 Tatar, Laney M 51.02 754.11
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  811 Gonzalez, Aanya 54.99 651.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  712 McDonald, Sloane C 1:01.78 559.37
Star Swimming-NI  613 Marshall, Natalie J 1:16.64 41:03.72
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7--- Manavella, Gianna A NS  45.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Palaniswamy Otte, Alicia NS  1:00.39
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  6--- Sun, Avery NS  59.31
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Metz, Josephine A SCR  46.50

 
Event 49  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  91 Barnes, Eva L 39.61 2039.60
Star Swimming-NI  92 Johnson, Rory Q 41.89 1739.55
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  93 Wight, Ellie R 44.16 1645.45
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  94 Suter, Mirabel A 44.70 1549.61
Clarence Swim Club-NI  95 Haeusser, Rae M 44.96 14NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  96 Billings, Claire S 46.90 1342.11
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  97 Lachant, Maddie G 48.95 1249.46
Clarence Swim Club-NI  98 Tyler, Angela T 59.48 1156.79
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Beattie, Victoria NS  22.93
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 49  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Faulk, Maven J NS  45.12
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  9--- Lacagnina, Everly G NS  46.89

 
Event 49  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 30.64 2030.49
Star Swimming-NI 102 Bogulski, Anna C 33.06 1732.75
Star Swimming-NI 103 Lau, Sana S 33.64 1632.77
Clarence Swim Club-NI 104 Viscuso, Mila J 33.82 1535.92
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Marble, Samantha A 34.29 1434.75
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 106 Miner, Ashlyn C 37.21 1336.30
Victor Swim Club-NI 107 Desai, Misha S 37.62 1239.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Liu, Alice Y 43.15 1142.75
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 109 Martinez, Estrella F 43.76 945.91
Star Swimming-NI 1010 Srivastava, Vriti 43.83 743.83
Star Swimming-NI 1011 Freeman, Evelyn L 50.98 6NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1012 Farrugia, Leah J 51.85 51:00.06
Star Swimming-NI 1013 Schlimgen, Paulina J 1:14.60 41:06.08
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Conroe, Emersyn M NS  55.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Mettille, Mary C NS  41.10
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Faulk, Lennon J NS  42.43
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Medellin Olvera, Julia SCR  28.98

 
Event 49  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ocque, Evelyn P 29.78 2030.48
Star Swimming-NI 112 Mulawka, Kennedy M 30.46 1729.38
Victor Swim Club-NI 113 Gavrila, Bianca 30.52 1632.53
Victor Swim Club-NI 114 O'Rourke, Zoey R 30.60 1530.82
Star Swimming-NI 115 Miller, Lexie G 31.55 1429.83
Clarence Swim Club-NI 116 Risch, Lily G 32.74 1335.81
Clarence Swim Club-NI 117 Bodkin, Elena R 34.24 1236.34
Star Swimming-NI 118 Day, Nora E 34.31 1133.17
Victor Swim Club-NI 119 Abdelaal, Malak Y 34.50 934.65
Victor Swim Club-NI 1110 Gosley-Price, Abby L 35.10 7NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1111 Ohar, Elizabeth M 35.72 635.94
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1112 Hadala, Sophie A 37.11 536.29
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1113 Lamphron, Florence M 38.89 436.26
Star Swimming-NI 1114 Ljungberg, Scarlett E 39.44 336.66
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1115 Schuppenhauer, Gabby C 39.59 240.24
Victor Swim Club-NI 1116 Dhawan, Sanvi G 41.52 1NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1117 Honan, Leah A 41.72  NT
Star Swimming-NI 1118 Wattie, Camille R 43.75  40.17
Star Swimming-NI 1119 Johnson, Harper B 44.61  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1120 Pratt, Aria E 1:04.08  59.36
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Edara, Nivriti NS  35.43

 
Event 49  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Bellamy, Lily R 28.54 2029.71
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 49  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 122 Wischman, Sophia M 30.01 1729.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Jank, Caitlyn E 30.46 1631.67
Clarence Swim Club-NI 124 Bialek, Sloane 30.96 1532.32
Clarence Swim Club-NI 125 McKinney, Mairead M 33.73 1434.10
Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Labib, Nour W 34.82 1334.84
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Mangini, Hattie M 36.79 1237.31
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Fischer, Karli D 37.11 1137.05
Victor Swim Club-NI 129 Khanday, Alayna 37.87 935.62
Victor Swim Club-NI 1210 Irwin, Ella 42.34 739.37
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1211 Simmen, Eleanor B 42.94 641.80
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Singleton, Wren C NS  34.91
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Mitchell, Noa E NS  34.96
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Faye, Amelie J NS  44.28
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Kaczmarek, Miya A SCR  43.32
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Weaver, Helena A SCR  36.31

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI  81 Kalyanov, Vlad 41.60 20NT
Star Swimming-NI  72 Doyle, Connor J 47.82 1748.44
Star Swimming-NI  73 Ljungberg, Ethan A 49.58 1652.00
Star Swimming-NI  84 Weaver, Cameron P 54.64 1548.03
Star Swimming-NI  65 Riggs, Jack F 58.02 14NT
Star Swimming-NI  76 Legarreta, Blake M 1:00.65 131:06.93
Star Swimming-NI  67 Colbert, Maverick J 1:06.44 121:03.93
Star Swimming-NI  78 Eimstad, Milo N 1:09.95 111:12.16
Star Swimming-NI  69 Steger, Greyson F 1:13.35 91:05.38
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  610 Thant, Ryan 1:23.59 7NT

 
Event 50  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  91 Ryan, Sammy P 36.12 2035.46
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  92 Arunkumar, Aksaran 37.13 1738.31
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  93 Baier, Adrian S 38.74 1640.47
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  94 Thant, Matthew A 40.43 1542.61
Star Swimming-NI  95 Sandquist, Jack E 40.79 1440.76
Star Swimming-NI  96 Legarreta, Elliot J 44.23 1348.37
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  97 Schwaab, Benjamin D 45.22 1246.43
Clarence Swim Club-NI  98 Titus, Drew J 46.81 1145.44
Star Swimming-NI  99 Baker, Hudson D 54.72 9NT
Star Swimming-NI  910 Luong, Emerson Q 59.99 753.94
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Song, Lucas R NS  52.80
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H SCR  44.75

 
Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 101 Witmer, James W 32.36 2032.30
Star Swimming-NI 102 Griffin, Jameson W 34.23 1732.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 103 Merrick, Josh N 35.60 1635.78
Star Swimming-NI 104 Hemmingson, Patrick T 37.17 1536.11
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Szerwo, Michael 37.78 1437.14
Star Swimming-NI 106 Doyle, Colin P 39.68 1339.06
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 107 Rzayev, Onur B 39.80 1241.86
Clarence Swim Club-NI 108 Ganzenmuller, Finley M 39.83 1140.25
Star Swimming-NI 109 Bango, Dominic J 40.48 940.62
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1010 Clause, Quentin Q 42.35 740.25
Star Swimming-NI 1011 Vishwanath, Dean D 44.24 645.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1012 Liu, Eli J 48.04 548.41
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 10--- McLean, Gavin J NS  40.39

 
Event 50  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Fraas, Zachary G 30.10 2028.33
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Ryan, Jack T 31.11 1731.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 113 Li, Bryant 31.34 1631.29
Star Swimming-NI 114 Mikac, Sawyer J 31.63 1531.12
Victor Swim Club-NI 115 Abdelaal, Yassin Y 32.66 1433.42
Star Swimming-NI 116 Smith, Jack R 33.86 1332.48
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Fisher, Clark B 35.51 1235.45
Clarence Swim Club-NI 118 Kalyanov, Valeriy 36.80 1137.59
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 119 Wei, Isaac Z 38.16 9NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1110 Cai, Colin S 38.75 739.20
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1111 Chatterton, Luke A 39.63 637.38
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1112 Servoss, Joseph G 40.04 540.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1113 Pitt, Ernie T 40.10 441.09
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1114 Kozel, Ethan R 40.44 336.49
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1115 Guo, Yimo 42.04 2NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1116 Packard, Colin M 50.73 153.59
Star Swimming-NI 1117 Stelmach, Declan P 55.59  NT
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Rose-Smith, Jiantae E NS  34.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Mihailenko, Matt NS  30.61
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Truong, Daniel E NS  33.98
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Simon, Jack S NS  51.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Hu, Richard NS  36.39
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Manavella, Piero S NS  30.51
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Bennett, Joey R NS  35.79
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Casas, Sebastian NS  41.54
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Simon, Levi M NS  48.41

 
Event 50  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 25.23 2027.13
Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 26.15 1729.16
Star Swimming-NI 123 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 29.31 1629.18
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 124 Baier, Arie S 30.33 1531.69
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12*5 Shkurko, Mitchell V 31.15 13 . 5032.53
Victor Swim Club-NI 12*5 EL Hewaily, Adam 31.15 13 . 5032.25
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 127 Billings, Christian J 32.03 1230.91
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 128 Jacobs, Tristan O 32.57 1132.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 129 Kross, Jaxson L 34.32 934.81
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 50  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Barry, Ian M 37.34 736.62
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1211 Abernathy, Myles N 47.86 645.41
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Cassenti, Joey M NS  29.08
Victor Swim Club-NI 12--- Gupta, Avanindra NS  31.00

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Renganathan, Veera C 23.50 2023.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Reinstein, Madelyn 24.56 17NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  83 Miller, Paige S 26.59 16NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  84 Gonzalez, Aanya 26.64 1534.79
Star Swimming-NI  75 Baker, Audrey R 37.25 14NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  76 McDonald, Sloane C 41.55 13NT
Star Swimming-NI  6--- Marshall, Natalie J DQ  50.66

Scissors kick

Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M DQ  38.23
Scissors kick

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Palaniswamy Otte, Alicia NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  6--- Sun, Avery NS  34.12
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Metz, Josephine A SCR  35.70

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  71 Ljungberg, Ethan A 32.72 20NT
Star Swimming-NI  62 Colbert, Maverick J 52.52 17NT
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Eimstad, Milo N DQ  NT

Double pull / kicks

Star Swimming-NI  7--- Legarreta, Blake M DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

Star Swimming-NI  6--- Steger, Greyson F DQ  NT
Scissors kick

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 44.42 2045.37
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  82 Degan, Amelia A 58.58 17NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  83 Renganathan, Veera C 59.47 1659.25
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  84 Tatar, Laney M 1:11.53 15NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7--- Manavella, Gianna A NS  NT

 
Event 53  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  91 Barnes, Eva L 44.54 2052.80
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  92 Wight, Ellie R 55.72 1758.43
Star Swimming-NI  93 Johnson, Rory Q 56.13 161:01.16
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  94 Lachant, Maddie G 58.37 1558.71
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  95 Suter, Mirabel A 59.99 1458.22
Clarence Swim Club-NI  96 Haeusser, Rae M 1:02.11 13NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  97 Billings, Claire S 1:04.15 12NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI  98 Tyler, Angela T 1:18.83 111:28.81
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Faulk, Maven J NS  1:02.28
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 53  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  9--- Lacagnina, Everly G NS  NT
 
Event 53  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 36.24 2038.05
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Marble, Samantha A 37.86 1743.50
Star Swimming-NI 103 Bogulski, Anna C 38.66 1640.47
Clarence Swim Club-NI 104 Viscuso, Mila J 39.33 1542.28
Star Swimming-NI 105 Lau, Sana S 39.36 1439.10
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 106 Miner, Ashlyn C 44.92 1346.62
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 107 Martinez, Estrella F 1:00.64 12NT
Star Swimming-NI 108 Freeman, Evelyn L 1:05.82 11NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 109 Farrugia, Leah J 1:34.18 9NT
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Srivastava, Vriti DQ  NT

Alternating Kick

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Faulk, Lennon J NS  1:00.14
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Medellin Olvera, Julia SCR  34.35

 
Event 53  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ocque, Evelyn P 32.89 2033.56
Star Swimming-NI 112 Mulawka, Kennedy M 35.90 1736.27
Star Swimming-NI 113 Miller, Lexie G 38.17 1638.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 114 Risch, Lily G 39.79 1539.74
Star Swimming-NI 115 Day, Nora E 42.39 1441.56
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 116 Bustamante, Emma R 44.00 1342.52
Clarence Swim Club-NI 117 Bodkin, Elena R 45.45 12NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 118 Lamphron, Florence M 45.79 1147.28
Clarence Swim Club-NI 119 Hadala, Sophie A 50.96 949.54
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1110 Ohar, Elizabeth M 51.88 746.16
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1111 Schuppenhauer, Gabby C 53.47 6NT
Star Swimming-NI 1112 Ljungberg, Scarlett E 1:00.24 5NT
Star Swimming-NI 1113 Wattie, Camille R 1:03.01 459.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1114 Honan, Leah A 1:04.62 3NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Gosley-Price, Abby L DQ  50.00

Non-simultaneous arms

Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Abdelaal, Malak Y 43.50  45.00
Did not finish

 
Event 53  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Bellamy, Lily R 31.92 2033.16
Clarence Swim Club-NI 122 McKinney, Mairead M 38.68 1739.37
Star Swimming-NI 123 Wischman, Sophia M 39.06 1639.00
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Jank, Caitlyn E 39.61 1541.37
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Harrington, Lilah E 39.97 1443.50
Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Labib, Nour W 50.66 1355.80
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 127 Simmen, Eleanor B 1:05.80 1259.36
Victor Swim Club-NI 12--- Khanday, Alayna DQ  50.92

No touch
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 53  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Singleton, Wren C NS  52.30
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Mitchell, Noa E NS  42.19
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Faye, Amelie J NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Kaczmarek, Miya A SCR  51.77
Star Swimming-NI 12--- Weaver, Helena A SCR  52.40

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Zhao, Marcus C 52.75 2052.53
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  82 Mereness, Jacob A 1:06.07 171:06.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Liao, Jason NS  NT

 
Event 54  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  91 Arunkumar, Aksaran 47.90 2048.13
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  92 Baier, Adrian S 48.72 1749.78
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  93 Ryan, Sammy P 51.98 1644.60
Star Swimming-NI  94 Sandquist, Jack E 54.49 1552.83
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  95 Thant, Matthew A 1:02.66 141:04.63
Clarence Swim Club-NI  9--- Titus, Drew J DQ  NT

Alternating Kick

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Legarreta, Elliot J DQ  NT
Arms underwater recovery

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  9--- Schwaab, Benjamin D DQ  NT
Arms underwater recovery

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Baker, Hudson D DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

Star Swimming-NI  9--- Luong, Emerson Q NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Song, Lucas R NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI  9--- Zeiders-Weber, Bjorn H SCR  NT

 
Event 54  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Griffin, Jameson W 37.06 2035.50
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 102 Witmer, James W 42.29 1737.85
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 103 Merrick, Josh N 45.59 1647.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 104 Szerwo, Michael 51.86 15NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 105 Rzayev, Onur B 54.51 1456.31
Star Swimming-NI 106 Doyle, Colin P 55.10 13NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 107 Clause, Quentin Q 57.28 121:05.13
Star Swimming-NI 108 Bango, Dominic J 58.89 111:01.86
Star Swimming-NI 109 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:01.17 91:06.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Liu, Eli J DQ  54.59

Alternating Kick

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 10--- McLean, Gavin J NS  46.63
 
Event 54  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Fraas, Zachary G 34.06 2033.30
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Nash, Bert W 37.31 1737.20
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 113 Ryan, Jack T 37.72 1635.08
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 54  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 114 Li, Bryant 39.28 1540.13
Star Swimming-NI 115 Smith, Jack R 39.89 1439.06
Star Swimming-NI 116 Mikac, Sawyer J 42.37 1345.54
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Fisher, Clark B 48.28 1249.88
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Guo, Yimo 50.18 11NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 119 Servoss, Joseph G 51.34 953.77
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1110 Pitt, Ernie T 58.52 71:00.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Mihailenko, Matt NS  37.80
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Rose-Smith, Jiantae E NS  44.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Hu, Richard NS  53.72
Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Bennett, Joey R NS  46.02
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Manavella, Piero S NS  34.86
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Truong, Daniel E NS  56.70
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Casas, Sebastian NS  51.37

 
Event 54  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 27.49 2028.76
Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 30.53 1738.74
Star Swimming-NI 123 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 33.27 1634.93
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 124 Miga, Louis F 34.32 1536.93
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Ogden, Asher M 35.30 1437.12
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Baier, Arie S 37.35 1338.34
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 127 Billings, Christian J 38.35 1236.83
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Bogan, Blake R 39.10 1141.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 129 Jacobs, Tristan O 42.06 938.59
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 Torres, Jake B 44.10 744.89
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1211 Shkurko, Mitchell V 44.60 644.77
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1212 Kross, Jaxson L 47.14 546.58
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1213 Barry, Ian M 55.33 451.14
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- McLean, Brayden A NS  42.20
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  41.32

 
Event 55  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI  81 Rumschik, Quin C 20.39 2024.72
Star Swimming-NI  82 Nagai, Hadley J 20.44 1720.63
Clarence Swim Club-NI  83 Harrington, Allie M 22.25 16NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  84 Miller, Paige S 23.53 1527.53
Star Swimming-NI  85 Mikac, Adalyn R 30.44 1433.34
Star Swimming-NI  76 Wojcik, Julia M 32.00 1329.03
Star Swimming-NI  87 Riggs, Chloe O 36.19 12NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  78 McDonald, Sloane C 44.90 11NT
Star Swimming-NI  6--- Marshall, Natalie J DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Gonzalez, Aanya DQ  32.76
Non-simultaneous arms

Star Swimming-NI  7--- Metz, Josephine A SCR  34.04
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

 
Event 56  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Kapperman, Sam 23.41 2026.05
Star Swimming-NI  82 Weaver, Cameron P 30.33 1732.97
Star Swimming-NI  73 Doyle, Connor J 31.66 16NT

 
Event 57  Girls 11 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 111 O'Rourke, Zoey R 6:37.56 20NT
41.92 42.3440.8141.0940.4540.9138.8833.75

40.64 36.77

Star Swimming-NI 112 Mulawka, Kennedy M 6:46.29 176:40.80
42.38 42.0042.8742.7242.0041.1140.3334.28

41.58 37.02

Star Swimming-NI 113 Day, Nora E 6:58.40 166:47.57
43.03 43.1243.0442.9543.0944.4241.2836.34

42.12 39.01

Star Swimming-NI 114 Miller, Lexie G 7:02.44 157:01.58
43.43 43.3844.3044.1744.1143.0341.6336.61

41.86 39.92

Victor Swim Club-NI 115 Gavrila, Bianca 7:30.69 14NT
47.29 47.7647.0347.3946.6845.9242.9236.00

46.83 42.87

Clarence Swim Club-NI 116 Burns, Susan E 7:53.90 13NT
49.23 48.8247.8548.4148.4849.1246.9340.60

48.36 46.10

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 117 Bustamante, Emma R 7:57.98 128:12.36
50.00 48.7449.4850.3250.7748.4647.3539.93

47.76 45.17

Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Edara, Nivriti SCR  NT
 
Event 57  Girls 12 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Jank, Caitlyn E 6:25.35 206:28.16
40.14 40.1939.9639.6539.5938.9038.4734.32

38.87 35.26

Star Swimming-NI 122 Wischman, Sophia M 6:36.68 176:30.54
41.20 41.4041.7341.5740.7739.5539.1533.70

39.49 38.12

Clarence Swim Club-NI 123 Bialek, Sloane 6:53.56 16NT
41.63 41.3840.5443.5142.9042.9742.8238.42

41.19 38.20

Clarence Swim Club-NI 124 McKinney, Mairead M 7:05.05 157:15.00
43.33 44.2343.5943.6043.4543.1942.1137.45

43.42 40.68

Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Labib, Nour W 7:27.73 14NT
46.59 46.2745.4146.8345.6547.2344.7339.41

46.44 39.17

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Harrington, Lilah E 7:57.82 13NT
50.74 48.9149.4048.5848.3149.3748.2941.51

48.09 44.62

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 127 Mangini, Hattie M 8:03.36 128:45.63
50.88 50.5151.2050.0749.6649.4946.9039.02

49.67 45.96
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 57  Girls 12 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 128 Khanday, Alayna 8:51.69 11NT
55.72 54.7755.1955.7554.3656.9051.0445.80

55.38 46.78

Victor Swim Club-NI 129 Irwin, Ella 9:23.86 9NT
59.60 58.8558.9958.6257.8157.3253.9350.73

55.52 52.49

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1210 Fischer, Karli D 9:35.69 79:16.75
55.891:56.882:02.5358.791:58.5256.3446.74

Star Swimming-NI 12--- Mitchell, Noa E SCR  7:58.12
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Singleton, Wren C SCR  NT

 
Event 58  Boys 11 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 111 Ryan, Jack T 6:18.46 206:14.94
37.41

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 112 Nash, Bert W 6:40.10 176:46.59
39.54

Star Swimming-NI 113 Mikac, Sawyer J 7:19.48 167:23.32
43.32

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 114 Chatterton, Luke A 8:44.45 158:32.92
45.71

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Manavella, Piero S SCR  NT
 
Event 58  Boys 12 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 5:08.09 205:11.57
30.69

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 5:46.53 175:39.27
35.19

Star Swimming-NI 123 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 6:08.26 166:10.39
34.49

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 124 Ogden, Asher M 6:35.67 156:49.71
36.07

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 125 Bogan, Blake R 7:06.27 147:19.64
40.67
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Super STAR Series Meet 3 - 2025 - 12/13/2025

Super "STAR" Series #3, Sanction #: NI 2526-026

Meet #3

Results

(Event 58  Boys 12 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 126 EL Hewaily, Adam 7:13.43 13NT
38.92

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 127 Jacobs, Tristan O 7:23.31 128:43.26
40.17

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Miga, Louis F 7:27.96 117:44.53
40.36

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 129 Torres, Jake B 7:37.42 98:00.09
43.02

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Kross, Jaxson L 7:56.21 77:53.43
43.91

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1211 Abernathy, Myles N 9:58.58 69:38.79
55.17

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- Meehan, Colin P NS  8:09.30
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Cassenti, Joey M SCR  6:03.30
Victor Swim Club-NI 12--- Gupta, Avanindra SCR  6:00.00
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 12--- McLean, Brayden A SCR  6:32.23


